Cambridge University Press
978—1—108-49634—6 — Islam, Causality, and Freedom

Ozgiir Koca

Table of Contents
More Information

Contents

Conventions
Acknowledgments

Introduction

I

Causality in the Early Period: Mu tazilites and the Birth of
Ash‘arite Occasionalism

Toward a Synthesis of Aristotelian and Neoplatonic
Understandings of Causality: The Case of Ibn Sina

Occasionalism in the Middle Period: Ghazali’s and
Razr’s Responses to Ibn Sina

The First as Pure Act and Causality: The Case of Ibn Rushd

Light, Existence, and Causality: The Illuminationist School
and the Case of Suhrawardi

The World as a Theophany and Causality: Sufi Metaphysics
and the Case of Ibn ‘Arabi

Continuities and Developments in Sufi Metaphysics:
The Cases of Quinawi and Qaysari

Toward an Occasionalist Philosophy of Science:
The Case of Jurjani

Causality and Freedom in Later Islamic Philosophy:
The Case of Mulla Sadra

vil

page ix
X1

1

16

40

60

83
100
116
I35

159

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781108496346
www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-49634-6 — Islam, Causality, and Freedom
Ozgiir Koca

Table of Contents

More Information

viii Contents

10 Occasionalism in the Modern Context: The Case of
Said Nursi 200

11 Islamic Theories of Causality in the Modern Context:

The Religion and Science Debate 231
Conclusion 255
Bibliography 262
Index 279

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781108496346
www.cambridge.org

