Cambridge University Press 978-1-108-49634-6 — Islam, Causality, and Freedom Özgür Koca Table of Contents <u>More Information</u>

Contents

Conventions Acknowledgments		<i>page</i> ix xi
Introduction		I
I	Causality in the Early Period: Mu ^s tazilites and the Birth of Ash ^s arite Occasionalism	16
2	Toward a Synthesis of Aristotelian and Neoplatonic Understandings of Causality: The Case of Ibn Sīnā	40
3	Occasionalism in the Middle Period: Ghazālī's and Rāzī's Responses to Ibn Sīnā	60
4	The First as Pure Act and Causality: The Case of Ibn Rushd	83
5	Light, Existence, and Causality: The Illuminationist School and the Case of Suhrawardī	100
6	The World as a Theophany and Causality: Sufi Metaphysics and the Case of Ibn 'Arabī	116
7	Continuities and Developments in Sufi Metaphysics: The Cases of Qūnawī and Qayṣarī	135
8	Toward an Occasionalist Philosophy of Science: The Case of Jurjānī	159
9	Causality and Freedom in Later Islamic Philosophy: The Case of Mullā Ṣadrā	183

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

Cambridge University Press 978-1-108-49634-6 — Islam, Causality, and Freedom Özgür Koca Table of Contents <u>More Information</u>

viii	Contents	
10	Occasionalism in the Modern Context: The Case of Said Nursi	200
II	Islamic Theories of Causality in the Modern Context: The Religion and Science Debate	231
Conclusion		255
Bibliography Index		262 279